Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
S82K-10024
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number s82k-10024
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.54 kgs
Temperature 82
Signal Type 24
Signal Level 24 V
Current 4.2 A
Manufacturer Omron
Relay Specifications 2 A
Description
S82K-10024 | Omron, S82K Series, Switching Power Supply, 100 to 200V ac | Brand /
Manufacturer: Omron | product type: Switching Power Supply | manufacturer series: S82K |
for use with: ITE | input voltage: 100 to 200 V ac | output voltage: 24 V dc | output
current: 4.2 A | output power: 100 W | frequency classification: 50 Hz;60 Hz | mass: 600
g